
Contractor Specialty or General Contractor Registration # CURRENT

1-800-HANSONS LLC General 900416 y

31-W Insulation Co Inc Specialty 900309 y

A & B Sign Co. Inc Specialty 900047 y

A Cut Above Woodworking Specialty 900499 y

A Plus Derr Heating & Cooling Specialty 900116 y

A Plus Quality Drywall Specialty 900504 y

A V P Inc General 900216

A-1 Complete Septic Specialty 900183 y

ABBA Promotions Specialty 900275 y

Action Pest Control Specialty 900481 y

Adam's Construction General 900065 y

Adrian Garage Door Repair Specialty 900402 y

Afflordable Installations Specialty 900277 y

Aldstadt Hoffman Plumbing Specialty 900384 y

All American Sign Company Specialty 900591 y

Allied Contracting Group LLC General 900558 y

Alva Electric Specialty 900082 y

Alvey's Sign Co Specialty 900056 y

ARC Construction General 900010 y

Architectural Graphics General 900228 y

Armour Concrete Specialty 900586 y

Audubon Alliance LLC General 900009 y

B & B Broadband Specialty 900583 y

B & B Hauling and Excavating, Inc Specialty 900064 y

B & N Construction General 900248 y

B E Electirc Service Inc Specialty 900005 y

Backyard Storage Specialty 900537 y

Baker Concrete Specialty 900541 y

Belle Homes LLC General 900349 y
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Benco Construction Services LLC Specialty 900290 y

Benthall Brothers Inc Specialty 900308 y

Berry's Backhoe Service Specialty 900327 y

Bill Egli Concrete Construction Specialty 900341 y

Bill Hansen Painting Specialty 900403 y

Blackston & Sons Construction General 900570 y

Bluegrass Transport Specialty 900450 y

BNG Heating & Cooling Inc Specialty 900142 y

Brackett Heating & Air General 900121 y

Brann's Plumbing Specialty 900320 y

Brown & Root Industrial Services General 900599 y

Bruce's Tri-State Roofing Specialty 900071 y

Bud's Plumbing Specialty 900200 y

Bulls Electric & Controls Svcs Inc Specialty 900031 y

C & M Tile and Services Inc Specialty 900103 y

C H GARMONG & SON General 900057 y

Cameron Wilkerson Specialty 900205 y

Capital Painting and Coatings Specialty 900480 y

Cavanaugh Pool, Spa, Patio Specialty 900049 y

Chris Walker Painting Specialty 900336 y

Circle C Contracting Specialty 900168 y

Clayton Homes (CMH Homes) Specialty 900135 y

Clayton Watkins Construction Inc General 900053 y

Clearview Glass & Glazing Specialty 900330 y

Clifford Knepp Trucking LLC Specialty 900364 y

Combs Backhoe Services Specialty 900176 y

Core Contractors Specialty 900322 y

CR Contracting Inc General 900580 y

Crew2 Inc general 900515 y

Crossroads Construction Specialty 900428 y
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Custom Sign & Engineering Inc Specialty 900007 y

Custom Trim Design Specialty 900460 y

CXB Construction (Premier Landscaping) General 900383 y

D & B Builders General 900478 y

Danco Construction Inc General 900091 y

Daniel Yoder Specialty 900353 y

Darche Drywall & Painting LLC Specialty 900395 y

Dauenhauer Plumbing Co Specialty 900560 y

David Head Concrete Specialty 900313 y

David Shelton Homes General 900202 y

DC Construction Management Specialty 900573 y

Dennis Hunt Specialty 900451 y

Depriest Masonry Specialty 900471 y

Dieg Brothers Lumber General 900151 y

Disaster Team Inc General 900561 y

Double A Services Inc Specialty 900344 y

Double J Homes & Land General 900526 y

Electrical Assistance Specialty 900521 y

Elite Reyes Construction Specialty 900491 y

Empire Contractors Inc Specialty 900048 y

Empire Contractors Inc Specialty 900531 y

Enerfab Power & Industrial LLC General 900255 y

Envision Contractors LLC General 900020 y

Envy Exteriors Specialty 900588 y

Equal Construction LLC General 900492 y

Ernie Davis & Sons Specialty 900187 y

Ershig Properties Inc General 900500 y

Estes Electric Specialty 900321 y

Expert Tank Services LLC General 900546 y

F T Kelley & Sons Inc Specialty 900337 y
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Fairview Construction Specialty 900422 y

Fence Pros Specialty 900070 y

Fraley's Service Group General 900260 y

Frontier Fence LLC Specialty 900595 y

Fulkerson Tile LLC Specialty 900523 y

Galloway Electrical Construction Specialty 900153 y

Gami, Inc Specialty 900371 Y

Garcia Bros. Construction Specialty 900508 y

Garrigus Brothers Construction General 900507 Y

Gaylor Electric Specialty 900289 Y

GBE Construction General 900536 Y

Gerald's Home Perfection LLC Specialty 900032 Y

Gilford & Sons Roofing LLC Specialty 900170 Y

Glen Stone Construction Inc General 900124 Y

Glenn's General Contracting General 900055

God and Country Roofing General 900211 Y

Gomez Contracting Specialty 900585 y

Goodfellas Electric Specialty 900577 y

Graber Post Buildings General 900126 y

Guttertech Inc Specialty 900439 y

Habitat for Humanity of Henderson General 900098 y

Hager & Son Home Services Specialty 900459 y

Hahn Brothers Drywall Specialty 900232 y

Happe & Sons Construction Specialty 900011 y

Hartz Contracting (Scott, Murphy. Daniel( General 900118 y

Hayden Construction General 900052 y

Heavrin Plumbing Specialty 900584 y

Henry's Plumbing Inc Specialty 900310 y

Hi Tech Sheet Metal General 900008 y

Hills Handyman Service General 900444 y
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Hinderliter Construction General 900134 y

Hoard Custom Signs Specialty 900029 y

Hobgood Post Frame Specialty 900022 y

Homecrafters Paint & Glass Co General 900355 y

Hoover Construction General 900597 y

Hornbeck Concrete Specialty 900226 y

Hugh Stone & Sons Construction LLC General 900058 y

Hughes Excavation General 900166

Husk Signs Specialty 900042 y

Hutch's Handyman Services Specialty 900326 y

I E S Kentucky LLC Specialty 900148 y

Illinois Mechanical Service and Design Specialty 900002 y

Integrity Plumbing Co Specialty 900194 y

J & B Mechanical General 900601 y

J & J Lawncare & Construction Specialty 900358 y

J & J Transport LLC Specialty 900162 y

J & M Roofing and Contracting LLC General 900413 y

J Williams Construction General 900339 y

Jack Frost Enterprises Specialty 900325 y

Jack Hahn Excavating Inc Specialty 900531 y

Jae's Services LLC General 900477 y

Jagoe Homes Inc General 900306 y

Jameson Electric Specialty 900311 y

Jamniczky Contracting Group 900552 y

Jerry David Enterprises Specialty 900021 y

Joe Mattingly Builders Inc General 900037 y

John Allen Painting Specialty 900564 y

Josh Gogel Drywall Specialty 900440 y

Ken's Carpets Unlimited Specialty 900479 y

Kensler Construction LLC Specialty 900498 y
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Kentuckiana Comfort Center Inc Specialty 900217 y

Kentucky Closets Specialty 900454 y

Kentucky Designs Co, LLC Specialty 900565 y

Key Construction Co, Inc General 900073 y

Keystone Construction LLC General 900390 y

Klenck Company Specialty 900596 y

Koberstein Contracting Inc Specialty 900579 y

KV Flooring Inc Specialty 900488 y

Lanham Brothers General Construction General 900123 y

Lappe Heating & Air Specialty 900417 y

Larry Abbott Painiting Specialty 900387 y

LC Smith Plumbing & HTG co Specialty 900111 y

Lineman Electric Specialty 900350 y

Littrell's Plumbing Specialty 900522 y

M & C Painting LLC General 900576 y

M & M Vending and Rental Property Specialty 900563 y

M Bowling Inc General 900012 y

Major's Masonry Specialty 900302 y

Maldonado's Construction Specialty 900316 y

MARK D SELLARS Specialty 900019 y

Matthew's Drywall LLC Specialty 900338 y

Matt's Precision Drywall Specialty 900593 y

Mechanical Systems Inc Specialty 900068 y

Mel_Kay Electric Co Inc Specialty 900081 y

Memmer Tile Inc Specialty 900165 y

Midwest Contracting INC General 900269 y

Midwest Roofing & Insulation Specialty 900084 y

Midwest Services Specialty 900075 y

Moats Plumbing Inc Specialty 900130 y

Moose Works LLC General 900537 y
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MRL Construction of New York Specialty 900266 y

Murphy Excavating LLC Specialty 900574 y

National Water Services LLC Specialty 900557 y

Need A Maid General 900190 y

Niehaus Construction Specialty 900572 y

Norman Painting Inc Specialty 900156 y

Nu-Look Re3storation II, LLC General 900038 y

O'Bryan Contracting & Leasing Inc General 900088 y

On Time Heating & Air Specialty 900295 y

Outback Pool, Spa & Patio Specialty 900288

Owensboro Insulators LLC Specialty 900329

Owensboro Tri-State Electric Inc Specialty 900566

Oxbow Electric Specialty 900569

Payne's Home Maintenance Specialty 900347

Perfection HVAC (FloService) Specialty 900590

Peterson Contractors Specialty 900040

Preferred Construction Specialty 900059

Priest Hauling & Excavating General 900263

Q & S Enterprises General 900000

R & B Electrical Service LLC Specialty 900547

R & J Construction Specialty 900331

R & R Fabrication Specialty 900303

R Brown Landscape Group General 900568

Ragle Inc General 900375

Raj Sharma General 900463

Rasure Floor Coverings Specialty 900535

Ray's Heating & A/C Inc Specialty 900472

RedBull Lawncare & Maintenance Specialty 900598

Redco Contracting General 900034

RFI Properties General 900139
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Rise Up Homes Construction LLC General 900534

Robbie Kendall General 900352

Robert Cornbleet LLC General 900006

Robinson Painting & Acoustics Specialty 900089

Rodich Pools and Construction Specialty 900578

RWS Insulation Services Specialty 900380

Schmitt Regifrigeration Inc Specialty 900592

ServPro General 900581

Shelton's Plumbing Service Specialty 900328

Sign Crafters Inc Specialty 900293

Sign Design Specialty 900095 C

Signarama Evansville Specialty 900299

Simm's Painting Co Specialty 900087

Smith Custom Homes General 900218

Spaetti Construction LLC Specialty 900398

Squareyard Carpet Specialty 900061

STA-B INC DETS Specialty 900054

Stemaly Excavating Inc Specialty 900312

Stephen D Hite Specialty 900388

Sterling Industrial General 900078

Stone's Construction General 900241

Storm Guard Restoration General 900559

Sturdi Built LLC Specialty 900420

Summit Inspections Specialty 900600

Sunset Terrace Homes Inc Specialty 900077

Superior Concrete Construction Specialty 900041

T & G Heating and Air Specialty 900397

T Gaines LLC Specialty 900080

Tennessee Steel Buildings Inc Specialty 900294

Terry's Remodeling/American Homespec General 900004
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The Bonilla Group 900554

Thermalcell Insulation Specialty 900345

Thrive Property Consultants General 900484

Tompkins Hauling & Excavating General 900015

T-Rex Electric Specialty 900348

Tri-State Builders General 900374

Tri-State Fire Protection Inc Specialty 900589

True Light Electirc LLC Specialty 900154

Twin Lakes Plumbing LLC Specialty 900028

United Dynamics Specialty 900003

V K Construction General 900555

Valley Contracting Services General 900462

Valley Signs & Surveys General 900567

Varsity Scoreboards Specialty 900594

Vieira Brothers Excavating Specialty 900542

W A Oliver Contracting Specialty 900233

Wagner-Meinert LLC General 900016

Walter Meuth Specialty 900410

Watt Electric Company Specialty 900487

Waycon Construction General 900074

West Kentucky Craftsmen General 900155

Wil-Becca Inc General 900381

Wildcat Flooring Specialty 900556

Wilkerson Plastering Specialty 900083

Woodard & Sons Specialty 900045

Yellowbanks Lawn & Landscape Specialty 900505

Zephyr Construction LLC General 900376

Zeron Lawn Service Specialty 900582
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